Eisenacher Kreisdoppelausspielung 2009 2010 Herren

Platz Team

1

Eichmann, Ralf & Kammler, Mario
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Kammler, Mario

Eichmann, Ralf

Team:

Banse, Marcel & Pfeil, Danny
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Banse, Marcel

Pfeil, Danny

Team:

Topfer, Manuel & Witzel, Sven
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Topfer, Manuel

Witzel, Sven

Team:

Déring, Dasty & Lumme, Marcel
1. Eisenacher BV 2000

Déring, Dasty

Lumme, Marcel

Team:

Danz, Robert & Niehage, Patrick
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Niehage, Patrick

Danz, Robert

Team:

Lucas, Maik & MeiBner, Martin
1. Eisenacher BV 2000
MeiBner, Martin

Lucas, Maik

Team:

Leifheit, René & Nielius, Thomas
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Leifheit, René
Nielius, Thomas

Team:

Gandt, Reinhold & Striimpf, Kai-Uwe
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Strimpf, Kai-Uwe

Gandt, Reinhold

Team:

Knauer, Markus & Liidtke, Patrick
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Lidtke, Patrick
Knauer, Markus

Team:

1143/ 6
1125/ 6

2.268 / 12

1198/ 6
1.059/ 6

2.257 /12

1.050/ 6
1.025/ 6

2.075/12

1.090/ 6

2.058 /12

1.049/ 6

2.018 /12

1.892 /12

1.869 / 12

1.846 / 12

1.728 / 12

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

190,50
187,50

189,00

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

199,67
176,50

188,08

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

175,00
170,83

172,92

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

181,67
161,33

171,50

968/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

174,83
161,50

168,17

969/ 6

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

993/ 6 165,50
899/ 6 149,83

157,67

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

999/ 6 166,50
870/ 6 145,00

155,75

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

940/ 6 156,67
906/ 6 151,00

153,83

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

866/ 6 144,33
862/ 6 143,67

144,00

HI

216
218

434

HI

244
204

416

HI

204
190

384

HI

207
193

375

HI

189
201

389

HI

206
153

359

HI

187
158

345

HI

202
190

347

HI

196
160

340

LV
THU
Spiel: 1 2
216 177
218 129
434 306
THU
Spiel: 1 2
224 156
158 185
382 341
THU
Spiel: 1 2
132 170
149 178
281 348
THU
Spiel: 1 2
163 182
165 193
328 375
THU
Spiel: 1 2
189 165
135 150
324 315
THU
Spiel: 1 2
147 190
152 152
299 342
THU
Spiel: 1 2
125 187
140 158
265 345
THU
Spiel: 1 2
202 142
135 129
337 271
THU
Spiel: 1 2
156 158
142 160

298 318

3

182
168

350

149
172

321

204
167

371

197
136

333

180
176

356

206
153

359

174
152

326

129
138

267

196
144

340

4

193
215

408

213
175

388

204
180

384

207
148

355

188
201

389

137
138

275

168
156

324

167
167

334

149
139

288

Schnitt
189,00
5 6
195 180
214 181
409 361
188,08
5 6
212 244
204 165
416 409
172,92
5 6
191 149
161 190
352 339
171,50
5 6
176 165
169 157
345 322
168,17
5 6
180 147
163 144
343 291
157,67
5 6
142 171
152 152
294 323
155,75
5 6
167 178
121 143
288 321
153,83
5 6
157 143
190 147
347 290
144,00
5 6
128 79
148 129
276 208

Spiele

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

03.01.2010
Eisenach - Pin Bowl

Pins
2.268

2.257

2.075

2.058

2.018

1.892

1.869

1.846

1.728



Eisenacher Kreisdoppelausspielung 2009 2010 Herren

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name

Banse, Marcel
Kammler, Mario
Eichmann, Ralf
Déring, Dasty
Pfeil, Danny
Topfer, Manuel
Niehage, Patrick
Witzel, Sven
Leifheit, René
MeiBner, Martin
Danz, Robert
Lumme, Marcel
Striimpf, Kai-Uwe
Gandt, Reinhold
Lucas, Maik
Nielius, Thomas
Lidtke, Patrick
Knauer, Markus

Schnitt

199,67
190,50
187,50
181,67
176,50
175,00
174,83
170,83
166,50
165,50
161,50
161,33
156,67
151,00
149,83
145,00
144,33
143,67

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.198
1.143
1.125
1.090
1.059
1.050
1.049
1.025
999
993
969
968
940
906
899
870
866
862
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244
216
218
207
204
204
189
190
187
206
201
193
202
190
153
158
196
160

Land

THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU
THU

Verein / Club

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

03.01.2010
Eisenach - Pin Bowl

EDV -Nr

865
513
718
648
522
547
638
855
747
672
637
670
621
500
944
651
744
745



